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OEM Reference

CITROEN
CITROEN
FIAT
LANCIA
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT

1607315280
405912
77362279
77362279
1607315280
405912

OEM Cross Reference

BBR Automotive
OCAP

OCAP

ETS

BENDIX
SASIC

PEX
FORMPART
STARLINE
MAPCO
MEYLE
MEYLE

DYS

PROFIT
A.B.S.

VEMA
Omnicraft
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
JP GROUP
TALOSA
KAGER
KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE
KLAXCAR FRANCE
CORTECO
CORTECO

NK

STELLOX
STELLOX
SIDEM
METZGER
SPIDAN
SWAG

0011020350
0283815
0283815
04TR226
040489B
0594124
1202259
1302005
1643720
19492
2160200062
2160200062
2200672
23020616
230626
23092
2395781
2832401
2832401
39684
39684
4144600600
4209886
430652
4313352
47350z
49400161
49400161
5031937
5100641SX
5100641ASX
53638
54017908
57068
62939684
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OEM

OEM Cross Reference

VAICO V249529
SKF VKDY313008
MOTAQUIP VTR1157
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